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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

1. GOOD FRIDAY Friday 7 April, 2023
2. DR.B.R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI  Friday 14 April, 2023
3. JAMAT-UL-VIDA Friday 21 April, 2023
4, EID-UL-FITR Saturday 22 April, 2023
5. SUMMER VACATION Saturday 20 May 2023 to Friday 30 June 2023
6. RAJESHWAR MELA Monday 10 July, 2023
(For Baroli Aheer & Taj Nagri Units)
1. BALKESHWAR MELA Monday 17 July, 2023
(For Balkeshwar, Karmyogi & Hathras Road Units)
8. KAILASH MELA Monday 24 July, 2023
9. MOHARRAM Saturday 29 July, 2023
10. RAKSHA BANDHAN Wednesday 30 August, 2023
11. JANMASHTAMI Thursday 7 September, 2023
12. BARAWAFAT Thursday 28 September, 2023
13. MAHA NAVAMI Monday 23 October, 2023
14. DUSSEHRA Tuesday 24 October, 2023
15. DIWALIHOLIDAYS Monday 13 Nov., 2023 to Wed.15 November, 2023
16. GURU NANAK JAYANTI Monday 27 November, 2023
17. CHRISTMAS DAY Monday 25 December, 2023
18. WINTER VACATION Monday 1 Jan., 2024 to Saturday 6 Jan., 2024
19. MAKAR SANKRANTI Sunday 14 January, 2024
20. MAHA SHIVRATRI Friday 8 March, 2024
21. HOLIVACATION Monday 25 March, 2024 to Tues. 26 March, 2024

UNIT TEST - | UNITTEST I to IX & XI EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

MID TERM EXAMINATION
UNIT TEST - II

FINAL EXAMINATION (NUR. TO IX , XI)
UNIT TEST - Il

PRE BOARD EXAMINATION (X & XII)

UNIT TEST - IV

MONTHLY TEST- Nursery to UKG as per schedule
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